Clty Of Da”aS Coun1cioc())h“e/1lr?1rti)lfrss,tgr?tFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Text

File #: 22-1216, Version: 1

Draft Item #33 Authorize a construction services contract for the installation and rehabilitation of
water and wastewater mains and appurtenances at 13 locations (list attached to the Agenda
Information Sheet) - Douglas Dailey Construction, LLC, lowest responsible bidder of four - Not to
exceed $13,921,735.00 - Financing: Water (Drinking Water) - TWDB 2020 Fund ($8,678,086.34),
Wastewater (Clean Water) - TWDB 2021 Fund ($4,000,900.57), Water (Drinking Water) - TWDB
2021 Fund ($1,242,748.09)-DWU

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/4/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

